1
05
/
23
 /
 V
1
/

Item P/N
Quantity
S185EDV
-00 -01 -10 -11
S185EDV Main body S185EDV-X-A-0001 1 1 1 1
Hard Carrying Case HCC-12 − 1 − 1
Built-in Battery Pack S947B − − 1 1
AC Adapter S981A 1 1 1 1
AC Cable Cord − 1 1 1 1
Z Stage Lock ZL-01 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair
Spare Electrode ELR-03 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair 1 pair
Electrode Sharpener D5111 1 1 1 1
Cleaning Brush VGC-01 1 1 1 1
User Manual − 1 1 1 1
Item P/N Quantity
160 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-160 1 pair
250 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-250 1 pair
300 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-300 1 pair
400 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-400 1 pair
550 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-550 1 pair
650 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-650 1 pair
900 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-900 1 pair
1300 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-1300 1 pair
550 μm Coating BW Fiber Holder S713B-550 1 pair
Customized Fiber Holder*5 S713X-XXX 1 pair
USB Cable USB-01 1
Wi-Fi Dongle WFD-01 1
*6  Available Suitable size Fiber holder depending on the